TYPE
M102
M104
M106
M108
DESIGN
Radial Box
Radial Epoxy Dip

18.0
18.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
Part No.
102 M102A630K
122 M102A630K
152 M102A630K
182 M102A630K
222 M102A630K

185 M102A630K
225 M102A630K
275 M102A630K
335 M102A630K
395 M102A630K
475 M102A630K
565 M102A630K
685 M102A630K
825 M102A630K
106 M102A630K
126 M102A630K
156 M102A630K
186 M102A630K
226 M102A630K
Part No.
102 M102A101K
122 M102A101K
152 M102A101K
182 M102A101K
222 M102A101K

824 M102A101K
105 M102A101K
125 M102A101K
155 M102A101K
185 M102A101K
225 M102A101K
275 M102A101K
335 M102A101K
395 M102A101K
475 M102A101K
565 M102A101K
685 M102A101K
825 M102A101K
106 M102A101K
Part No.
102 M102A251K
122 M102A251K
152 M102A251K
182 M102A251K
222 M102A251K

26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
Part No.
102 M102A401K
122 M102A401K
152 M102A401K
182 M102A401K
222 M102A401K

184 M102A401K
224 M102A401K
274 M102A401K
334 M102A401K
394 M102A401K
474 M102A401K
564 M102A401K
684 M102A401K
824 M102A401K
105 M102A401K
125 M102A401K
155 M102A401K
185 M102A401K
225 M102A401K
Part No.
102 M102A631K
122 M102A631K
152 M102A631K
182 M102A631K
222 M102A631K

823 M102A631K
104 M102A631K
124 M102A631K
154 M102A631K
184 M102A631K
224 M102A631K
274 M102A631K
334 M102A631K
394 M102A631K
474 M102A631K
564 M102A631K
684 M102A631K
824 M102A631K
105 M102A631K
Part No.
102 M102A102K
122 M102A102K
152 M102A102K
182 M102A102K
222 M102A102K

562 M104A630K
682 M104A630K
822 M104A630K
103 M104A630K
123 M104A630K
153 M104A630K
183 M104A630K
223 M104A630K
273 M104A630K
333 M104A630K
393 M104A630K
473 M104A630K
563 M104A630K
683 M104A630K
823 M104A630K
104 M104A630K
124 M104A630K
154 M104A630K
184 M104A630K
224 M104A630K

562 M104A101K
682 M104A101K
822 M104A101K
103 M104A101K
123 M104A101K
153 M104A101K
183 M104A101K
223 M104A101K
273 M104A101K
333 M104A101K
393 M104A101K
473 M104A101K
563 M104A101K
683 M104A101K
823 M104A101K
104 M104A101K
124 M104A101K
154 M104A101K
184 M104A101K
224 M104A101K

562 M104A251K
682 M104A251K
822 M104A251K
103 M104A251K
123 M104A251K
153 M104A251K
183 M104A251K
223 M104A251K
273 M104A251K
333 M104A251K
393 M104A251K
473 M104A251K
563 M104A251K
683 M104A251K
823 M104A251K
104 M104A251K
124 M104A251K
154 M104A251K
184 M104A251K
224 M104A251K

562 M104A401K
682 M104A401K
822 M104A401K
103 M104A401K
123 M104A401K
153 M104A401K
183 M104A401K
223 M104A401K
273 M104A401K
333 M104A401K
393 M104A401K
473 M104A401K
563 M104A401K
683 M104A401K
823 M104A401K
104 M104A401K
124 M104A401K
154 M104A401K
184 M104A401K
224 M104A401K

562 M104A631K
682 M104A631K
822 M104A631K
103 M104A631K
123 M104A631K
153 M104A631K
183 M104A631K
223 M104A631K
273 M104A631K
333 M104A631K
393 M104A631K
473 M104A631K
563 M104A631K
683 M104A631K
823 M104A631K
104 M104A631K
124 M104A631K
154 M104A631K
184 M104A631K
224 M104A631K
274 M104A631K
334 M104A631K
394 M104A631K
474 M104A631K
564 M104A631K
684 M104A631K
824 M104A631K
105 M104A631K
125 M104A631K
155 M104A631K
185 M104A631K
225 M104A631K
Part No.
102 M104A102K
122 M104A102K
152 M104A102K
182 M104A102K
222 M104A102K

564 M106A630K
684 M106A630K
824 M106A630K
105 M106A630K
125 M106A630K
155 M106A630K
185 M106A630K
225 M106A630K
275 M106A630K
335 M106A630K
395 M106A630K
475 M106A630K
565 M106A630K
685 M106A630K
825 M106A630K
106 M106A630K
126 M106A630K
156 M106A630K
186 M106A630K
226 M106A630K

564 M106A101K
684 M106A101K
824 M106A101K
105 M106A101K
125 M106A101K
155 M106A101K
185 M106A101K
225 M106A101K
275 M106A101K
335 M106A101K
395 M106A101K
475 M106A101K
565 M106A101K
685 M106A101K
825 M106A101K
106 M106A101K
126 M106A101K
156 M106A101K
186 M106A101K
226 M106A101K

564 M106A251K
684 M106A251K
824 M106A251K
105 M106A251K
125 M106A251K
155 M106A251K
185 M106A251K
225 M106A251K
275 M106A251K
335 M106A251K
395 M106A251K
475 M106A251K
565 M106A251K
685 M106A251K
825 M106A251K
106 M106A251K
126 M106A251K
156 M106A251K
186 M106A251K
226 M106A251K

564 M106A401K
684 M106A401K
824 M106A401K
105 M106A401K
125 M106A401K
155 M106A401K
185 M106A401K
225 M106A401K
275 M106A401K
335 M106A401K
395 M106A401K
475 M106A401K
565 M106A401K
685 M106A401K
825 M106A401K
106 M106A401K
400 VDC 630 VDC 1000 VDC
Part No.
102 M106A631K
122 M106A631K

564 M106A631K
684 M106A631K
824 M106A631K
105 M106A631K
125 M106A631K
155 M106A631K
185 M106A631K
225 M106A631K
275 M106A631K
335 M106A631K
395 M106A631K
475 M106A631K
565 M106A631K
685 M106A631K
825 M106A631K
106 M106A631K
Part No.
102 M106A102K
122 M106A102K
152 M106A102K
182 M106A102K
222 M106A102K

824 M108A631K
105 M108A631K
125 M108A631K
155 M108A631K
185 M108A631K
225 M108A631K
275 M108A631K
335 M108A631K
395 M108A631K
475 M108A631K
565 M108A631K
685 M108A631K
825 M108A631K
106 M108A631K
Part No.
102 M108A102K
122 M108A102K
152 M108A102K
182 M108A102K
222 M108A102K